FAMEG

760

430

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Stacking (pcs)

Net weight (kg)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m®)

470

chair

Puppy

Product code: A-9349

Design: R&D Fameg

Puppy is a chair inspired by Scandinavian design. Made of
profiled plywood, it impresses with its organic form and
milling under the streamlined seat. The strength of the Puppy

chair is its deceptive simplicity contained in a thoughtful

design emphasizing the features and decorativeness of

plywood. The chair can be stacked.

Option A:
veneer seat

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

760

470

430

460

4,1

590x440x1000

0,260



Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container) 380
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