

chair

Puppy

Product code: A-9349

Design: R&D Fameg

Puppy is a chair inspired by Scandinavian design. Made of profiled plywood, it impresses with its organic form and milling under the streamlined seat. The strength of the Puppy chair is its deceptive simplicity contained in a thoughtful design emphasizing the features and decorativeness of plywood. The chair can be stacked.

Option A:

veneer seat

VALUE

POSITION	OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech
Total height (mm)	760
Total depth (mm)	470
Total width (mm)	430
Seat height (mm)	460
Stacking (pcs)	6
Net weight (kg)	4,1
Quantity per carton box	2
Dimensions of the carton box	590x440x1000
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,260

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: **+48 44 682 11 10**, e-mail: **sekretariat@fameg.pl**

http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-01-16